HP E5346A and E5351A
High Density Adapters
Technical Specification
The HP E5346A and E5351A
high-density adapters provide a
convenient and easy way to connect
an HP logic analyzer to the signals
on your target system for difficult

Figure 10. HP E5346-63201 Right Angle Mictor Adapter
7
Ordering Information:
HP E5346A High-Density Termination Adapter
HP E5351A High-Density Adapter
HP E5346-44701 Support Shroud
HP E5346-68701 Five Mictor Connectors with Five Support Shrouds
HP E5346-60002 High-Speed Mictor Adapter
HP E5346-63201 Right-Angle Adapter
AMP Mictor Connector 2-767004-2
AMP General Information
Phone: (800) 522-6752
Price and Availability